ARC RESOURCES LTD.

ARC RESOURCES LTD.
ISIN:  CA00208D4084

Overview

WKN:

2024/05/13 16:26:31

Price
18.71 USD

Difference

(2] 0.92% (0.17)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)

Trading volume
Number of trades

Last size

CA00208D4084

ARX

FINRA other OTC Issues
usD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

10,353 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

18.73 USD
18.73 USD
18.71 USD
18.54 USD
18.726667 USD
762

14,272.15

9

100

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

Sy

17.50
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date Headline Download
2024/05/13 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/05/03 B Equity Weekly X
2024/04/29 B Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/04/26 B Equity Weekly &
2024/04/26 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA00208D4084&ID_NOTATION=348152
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=455063a62e6896e0dd0e7d8cabbe1d377b16c8f6a4592d27aca1831862b0bf2c&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=de38b97758cff49d6&time=1715698847&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e1d7f33f76a9927e05b6ac8dc59f687f7a7eb601badbb82242c185674d10db3e&idfile=60295&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60295%2F2024-05-03%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=2d99a8a4341a559b3&time=1715698847&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4d4581430f9fd031ea62d718789be54d030bfcfb6bc8e1d8a50ae4c19896f731&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a987cad770bdf0291&time=1715698847&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b3dc830daf9b7fdbeb1fcc924b17c114536ad1ed6ad8b91662a6728b57f9da4a&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=960dedf88c250ce93&time=1715698847&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4062a2a6e17d610165648fb0864866dc71e7f6f1c039a194aaa83d704692a5a0&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=54b07e86543eb43a9&time=1715698847&tool=RSC

ARC RESOURCES LTD.

Details

2024/05/13 16:26:31

Price
18.71 USD

Difference (] 0.92% (0.17)

General attributes

ISIN CA00208D4084
Symbol ARX
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 10,353 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 18.73 USD
High 18.73 USD
Low 18.71 USD
Close (prev. day) 18.54 USD
VWAP 18.726667 USD
Volume (pcs) 762
Trading volume 14,272.15
Number of trades 9
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +17.79% +45.85% +144.91%
Perf (abs.) +2.80 +5.83 +10.97
Beta 1.03 0.81 1.40
Volatility 28.70 2817 42.46
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/05/ 22:02 17.324 EUR
10

Toronto Stock 2024/05/ 16:45 25.72 CAD

Exchange 13

Stuttgart 2024/05/ 16:22 17.196 EUR
13

Munich 2024/05/ 08:03 17.414 EUR
13

Frankfurt 2024/05/ 08:13 16.784 EUR

Sy

18.68 USD (154,426

18.50 USD (37,752
16.83 USD (105,068
15.61 USD (116,471

14.58 USD (2024/02/07
19.16 USD (2024/04/08
11.88 USD (2023/05/30

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

5.59

0.00

0.00

0.00

)
)
)
)
19.16 USD (2024/04/08)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

1

1,175
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=348152
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=195886118
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42051722
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42051722
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=60349608
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=227125807
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=66876858

ARC RESOURCES LTD.

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

13

2024/05/ 16:26 18.71 USD 0.01
13
2024/05/ 08:10 17.074 EUR 0.00
13
2024/05/ 16:10 17.424 EUR 0.00
13
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=119641102
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=329821418

ARC RESOURCES LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo

(.&RC RESOURCES LTD

Contact Details

ARC RESOURCES LTD.

308-4th Avenue SW, Suite 1200 - T2P OH7

Calgary

Telefon: +1-403-503-8600
Fax: +1-403-509-6427

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Terry M. Chairman of Managing
Anderson Board

Armin Member of Executive
Jahangiri Committee

Kris Bibby Member of Executive
Committee

Lara Conrad Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Harold Kvisle
Carol Banducci
David Collyer
Hugh Connett
Leontine van
Leeuwen-Atkins
Marty Proctor
Mary Sheppard

Michael McAllister

William McAdam

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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